
Official Results

14. European Masters Athletics Championships Indoor

TORUŃ (POL), March 17 - 23, 2024

Hammer Throw W50 (3)
Judge: 

Oneithea Lewis USA Sacramento, USA 10-07-22WORLD RECORD MASTERS (50) 55.46

Claudine Cacault FRA Lyon, FRA 15-08-07EUROPEAN RECORD MASTERS (5 53.32
Dorota SZCZEPANIAK Kraków Toruń 23-06-17POLISH RECORD MASTERS (50) 39.66

Place Bib Athlete Cat. Country Result

Start:  24-03-18  16:15:00

End: 24-03-18  17:36:00

1 1554 Mari KJØLBERG W50 48.10     Norway

2 1327 Aletta PATRIZIA W50 47.93     Italy

3 865 Bettina SCHARDT W50 43.50     Germany

4 326 Satu LEHTONEN W50 42.62     Finland

5 2322 Klaudia SIEKLIŃSKA W50 38.91     Poland

6 1281 Simona GIORGI W50 36.42     Italy

7 2388 Dorota SZCZEPANIK W50 36.41  SB   Poland

8 328 Tiina LOMPOLOJARVI W50 35.55  SB   Finland

9 3282 Sue LAWRENCE W50 35.05     United Kingdom

10 2207 Maria PAWŁOWSKA W50 34.48  SB   Poland

11 1425 Ilona PURINA W50 28.94  SB   Latvia

12 2752 LA CALLE GÓMEZ Rosa DE W50 28.44     Spain

13 465 Christell JULIEN W50 26.47     France

14 310 Inka JUVONEN W50 25.93     Finland

15 2700 DEL AMO Blanca ALONSO W50 24.25  =SB   Spain

16 3267 Sharon HUTCHINGS W50 23.48     United Kingdom

17 751 Andrea LANGE W50 20.77     Germany
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I II III IV V VI

46.35 45.68 45.89 47.93 x 48.10Mari KJØLBERG

45.91 46.44 47.93 46.47 45.91 47.83Aletta PATRIZIA

42.49 43.50 43.15 41.37 41.41 43.36Bettina SCHARDT

40.10 41.56 42.40 x 39.97 42.62Satu LEHTONEN

36.55 38.91 36.36 35.07 34.37 xKlaudia SIEKLIŃSKA

x 36.42 x x 36.37 xSimona GIORGI

x x 35.09 36.41 x 30.71Dorota SZCZEPANIK

35.23 35.49 x 33.51 33.99 35.55Tiina LOMPOLOJARVI

34.20 32.83 35.05Sue LAWRENCE

33.32 32.49 34.48Maria PAWŁOWSKA

26.77 28.32 28.94Ilona PURINA

27.96 x 28.44LA CALLE GÓMEZ Rosa DE

21.15 23.86 26.47Christell JULIEN

25.93 24.82 xInka JUVONEN

x x 24.25DEL AMO Blanca ALONSO

23.09 22.64 23.48Sharon HUTCHINGS

19.51 20.77 20.02Andrea LANGE
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  Note:

=SB -Season BestSB -Season Best

Official Results

Place Race/Place Athlete Cat. Country Result

CATEGORY: W50
1 Final Mari KJØLBERG Norway 48.101     

2 Final Aletta PATRIZIA Italy 47.932     

3 Final Bettina SCHARDT Germany 43.503     

4 Final Satu LEHTONEN Finland 42.624     

5 Final Klaudia SIEKLIŃSKA Poland 38.915     

6 Final Simona GIORGI Italy 36.426     

7 Final Dorota SZCZEPANIK Poland 36.417  SB   

8 Final Tiina LOMPOLOJARVI Finland 35.558  SB   

9 Final Sue LAWRENCE United Kingdom 35.059     

10 Final Maria PAWŁOWSKA Poland 34.4810  SB   

11 Final Ilona PURINA Latvia 28.9411  SB   

12 Final LA CALLE GÓMEZ Rosa DE Spain 28.4412     

13 Final Christell JULIEN France 26.4713     

14 Final Inka JUVONEN Finland 25.9314     

15 Final DEL AMO Blanca ALONSO Spain 24.2515  =SB   

16 Final Sharon HUTCHINGS United Kingdom 23.4816     

17 Final Andrea LANGE Germany 20.7717     
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